Name
Lee Ovaert
Lee Ovaert
Ken Norton
Jimmie Norton
David Clark
David Boyd
Don DiStefano
Joe White
Ricky Worley

Ken Norton
David Clark

K. Ishihara
Jimmie Norton
Don DiStefano
Roy Baker
David Boyd
Joe White

Shirlene Baker
Ken Norton
David Boyd

K. Ishihara

Ken Norton

Little River Sportsman’s Association

Class
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited

Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock
Stock

Female
Revolver
Revolver

Revolver

Mod Rev

22 Steel Plate Match

December 18, 2010

Place Stg1
MW  14.28
MW  15.13

1 14.28
2 15.46
3 16.14
4 27.70
5 39.65
6 48.95
7 68.99
1 17.28
2 26.58
3 31.30
4 22.43
5 34.53
6 31.77
7 45.69
8 45.24
1 90.68
1 37.09

53.72
3 73.32
1 23.22

Stg 2
13.09
16.15
25.30
20.06
30.14
41.56
84.15
57.40
91.44

27.86
31.13
21.35
40.39
35.23
63.60
31.05
62.00

155.10
32.13
64.53

131.60

24.70

Stg 3
22.20
20.85
24.56
34.23
30.85
40.63
55.50
86.25
262.80

28.22
35.27
39.46
38.32
52.50
47.21
83.27
93.06

317.40
42.02
87.43

87.34

36.67

Stg 4
14.58
17.45
22.62
24.71
21.08
35.54
33.11
36.88

151.50

29.67
29.64
33.02
27.05
46.58
37.23
57.88
63.38

140.50
39.00
63.40

46.94

21.90

Total
64.15 Match Winner
69.58
86.76
94.46
98.21
145.43
212.41
229.48
574.73

103.03
122.62
125.13
128.19
168.84
179.81
217.89
263.68

703.68
150.24
269.08

339.20

106.49



